
Figure 1: S5’s eyetracker pre-shift.
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Figure 3: S5’s speed differences.
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Figure 5: S5’s turn differences.
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Figure 7: S5’s bearing differences.

-30
-20
-10

0
10

-30
-20
-10
0
10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101112

Post-shift
Minus Pre-shift

Probability
Distributions

∆ % -40
-20

0
20
40

-40
-20
0
20
40

Figure 9: S5’s performance differences.
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Figure 2: S5’s eyetracker post-shift.
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Figure 4: S5 model’s speed differences.
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Figure 6: S5 model’s turn differences.
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Figure 8: S5 model’s bearing differences.
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Figure 10: S5 model’s performance differences.
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